= = = County Name Coveler and Peeler PC Report 04/22/24 7:01 PM
Voter Check-in Details with ) .
. Election Name Harris County ESD No. From 04/22/24 9:00 AM
Si ghatures 48 To 04/22/24 6:00 PM
Election Type General
No. Name State ID Address Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style Signature
1 MICHAEL ARTHUR COLBY 1122035099 1130 WOLFS KNL HO, TX 77094 EV 04/22/24 9:41 AM 0772 488 it
7%
2 JUANETTE BARRAS COLBY 1122035109 1130 WOLFS KNL HO, TX 77094 EV 04/22/24 9:39 AM 0772 488 o
.M.m.amd.u,\/
3 REBECCA MIRKOVICH CORSER 1111653559 19122 PROSPECT RIDGE LN HO, TX 77094 EV 04/22/24 1:47 PM 0522 488 /ﬁm Ve
(9
4 REGINA RUSSO DILUZIO 1122042726 939 CHINQUAPIN PL HO, TX 77094 EV 04/22/24 10:42 AM 0772 488 W d%: by
7
5 CHARLES FREEMAN EDWARDS 1195928401 20211 LAKE SHERWOOD DR KA, TX 77450 EV 04/22/24 3:16 PM 0619 488 QOO
6 IRIS JORDAN GERKEN 1111595603 711 WOODCASTLE BND HO, TX 77094 EV 04/22/24 1:48 PM 0522 488 b
7 BRIAN W GREENWOOD 1122021937 19631 DESERT IVY DR HO, TX 77094 EV 04/22/24 2:48 PM 0772 488 2
8 BARBARA JO GREENWOOD 1122021928 19631 DESERT IVY DR HO, TX 77094 EV 04/22/24 1:56 PM 0772 488
B cs2rmorrial
9 ELIZABETH ANNE JOHNSON 1166840983 2331 BRAYPARK LN KA, TX 77450 EV 04/22/24 1:29 PM 0644 488 f M
10 ALISON MARIE JOHNSON 2204505708 2331 BRAYPARK LN KA, TX 77450 EV 04/22/24 1:30 PM 0644 48B 0die
11 GREGORY ALLAN MITSCHKE 1122056008 1007 FAIRGATE DR HO, TX 77094 EV 04/22/24 12:19 PM 0772 48B s
== «
12 LISA ANNE MITSCHKE 1122042166 1007 FAIRGATE DR HO, TX 77094 EV 04/22/24 12:18 PM 0772 488B PNt
13 JIMMY DON PANNELL 1122049640 19822 MAPLE CHASE LN HO, TX 77094 EV 04/22/24 12:02 PM 0772 488B e
Yo D Ao
14 LORIAPANNELL 1122049655 19822 MAPLE CHASE LN HO, TX 77094 EV 04/22/24 12:01 PM 0772 488B o
15 JACQUELINE LEE PORTER 1115062452 519 WALWORTEN CT KA, TX 77450 EV 04/22/24 4:57 PM 0522 488B g
/\n Iz
16  LISAWHITE RITCHEY 1115568142 950 MESA TERRACE DR KA, TX 77450 EV 04/22/24 2:51 PM 0547 488 %M@AW
17 HENRY SAMUEL SCHMIDT Iil 1121173256 20506 WESTFIELD ESTATES DR KA, TX 77449 EV 04/22/24 9:49 AM 0813

48 A ﬁm




No.

18

19

20

21

22

23

Name

KATHERINE ELIZABETH SCHMIDT

MICHAEL JOSEPH SCHOFIELD

RAY JONATHAN SIDWELL

JON RUSSELL SOLOMON

WILLIAM THOMAS SOLOMON

CRISTINA GARCIA STREMPEL

State ID

1121173531

1110459849

1104894254

1114606637

2195439612

2002917316

Address

20506 WESTFIELD ESTATES DR KA, TX 77449

934 HIDDEN CANYON RD KA, TX 77450

22218 HAMMERHEAD CT KA, TX 77449

21710 PARK BROOK DR KA, TX 77450

21710 PARK BROOK DR KA, TX 77450

1903 ARROW STAR CT KA, TX 77493

Polling Place

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Time

04/22/24 9:52 AM

04/22/24 10:45 AM

04/22/24 5:04 PM

04/22/24 3:12 PM

04/22/24 3:11 PM

04/22/24 10:14 AM

Precinct

0813

0547

0603

1054

1054

1102

Ballot Style

48 A

48B

48 A

48B

48B

48 A

Signature

KE Sebudt

7t sl

Q) >
oL I

Sallie > atnn




	ePulse
	Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

